w w
N9912A N9923AFieldFox
RF Analyzer
World’s most integrated handheld RF analyzer
FieldFox
RF Vector Network Analyzer
World’s most accurate handheld network analyzer
Return loss and distance-to-fault dual display

Ordering information
FieldFox RF Analyzer, N9912A
Option 104  4 GHz cable and antenna analyzer
Option 106  6 GHz cable and antenna analyzer
Option 110  Transmission measurement
Option 111  QuickCal
Option 230  4 GHz spectrum analyzer (requires Option 104) (includes independent source)
Option 231  6 GHz spectrum analyzer (requires Option 106) (includes independent source)
Option 235  Preamplifier for spectrum analyzer (requires Option 230 or 231)
Option 236  Interference analyzer
Option 302  External USB power sensor support
Option 303  Network analysis capability
Option 308  Vector voltmeter
FieldFox RF Vector Network Analyzer, N9923A
Option 104  4 GHz RF vector network analyzer, transmission/reflection
Option 106  6 GHz RF vector network analyzer, transmission/reflection
Option 112  QuickCal
Option 122  Full 2-port S-parameters
Option 302  External USB power sensor support
Option 305  Cable and antenna analyzer
Option 308  Vector voltmeter
N9910X RF/MW Handheld Analyzer Accessories
N9910X-800 T-Calibration Kit, DC-6 GHz, Type-N(m)
N9910X-801 T-Calibration Kit, DC-6 GHz, Type-N(f)
N9910X-802 T-Calibration Kit, DC-6 GHz, 7/16 DIN(m)
N9910X-803 T-Calibration Kit, DC-6 GHz, 7/16 DIN(f)
N9910X-810 Rugged phase stable cable, Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 5 ft
N9910X-811 Rugged phase stable cable, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 5 ft
N9910X-812 Rugged phase stable cable, Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 12 ft
N9910X-813 Rugged phase stable cable, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 12 ft
N9910X-820 Antenna, directional, multiband, 800 to 2500 MHz, 10 dBi
N9910X-821 Antenna, telescopic whip, 70 MHz to 1 GHz
11.5”
(292 m
m
)